10

i1

12

13

14

15

Lee County Procurement Management Division
2115 Second Street, 1* Floor

1 ee Coy nty Fort Myers, FL 33901
Guthunet oty Main Line: {239) 533-8881
Fax Line: {239) 485-8383

www.leegov.com/procurement

Bid
Opening Tabulation
Bid Number: B240261KCW
Bid Title: Lehigh Community Ballpark Irrigation Renovations
Opening Date: Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Opening Time: 2:30 PM
Opened By: Kevin Walker
Title: Procurement Analyst
Verified By: Schecyl Santiago-Lugo
Attended Opening: _See Sign-In Sheet
FIRM COST
Hapoula LandScrping and Treigmbin, Tnc $s12,435.03

** AWARD TO BE MADE AFTER STAFF RECOMMENDATION AND COUNTY COMMISSION
APPROVAL AT A LATER DATE**
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